Organization

ABC 24HR CARE

Annie’s Bubble Care

Barb’s Childcare Center

Barb’s Family Learning Group Daycare
Christian Ministries

Dr Gertrude A Barber Foundation
Early Connections City Center
Early Connections - Harbor Homes
Early Connections - John Horan
Early Connections - North East
Early Connections - Union City
Explore the Possibilities

Handled With Care

i-Rock Creative Learning Childcare
Jumpstart Early Learning Center
Miss Julie’s Childcare

Montessori in the Woods

Multicultural Community Resource Center

My Terra Village

Pennbriar Childcare Services
Playway Loving Childcare Center
Saint Vincent Childcare Center
The Learning Ladder

USCRI

World of Care

YMCA of Corry

YMCA of Greater Erie

Young Environment Learning Center
TOTAL

2025

Project

ABC Expansion Project

Health & Safety

Childcare Expansion

Daycare Expansion

New Horizons Playground

Quality Environments for Early Learners
Roof Repair

Classroom Expansion

Expansion & Remodel

Educational Materials

Energy Efficient Updates
Expanding Early Learning Access
Classroom Expansion

Play & Safety Enhancement Project
Together We Grow with Jumpstart
Childcare Renovations

Flooring Replacement to Ensure Safety
Better Spaces, Bigger Impact
Expanding Early Learning Access
Building Brighter Futures

Building Renovation

Outdoor Improvement Project

Improving Quality and Expanding Project

A Solid Footing for Expanding Childcare
Revive World of Care

Child Development Expansion

Elk Valley Elementary Childcare Expansion

Safety Improvements

Amount
Awarded

50,000.00
22,992.62
50,000.00
25,000.00
33,445.00
47,185.00
50,000.00
50,000.00
30,200.00
13,500.00
50,000.00
50,000.00
50,000.00
40,000.00
50,000.00
14,574.00
30,000.00
50,000.00
40,000.00
50,000.00
30,000.00
13,271.00
50,000.00
50,000.00
10,000.00
15,870.00
12,500.00

17,000.00
995,537.62



