

Erie County Investing in Families Start-Up and Expansion Grants

2025

Organization	Project	Amount Awarded
ABC 24HR CARE	ABC Expansion Project	50,000.00
Annie's Bubble Care	Health & Safety	22,992.62
Barb's Childcare Center	Childcare Expansion	50,000.00
Barb's Family Learning Group Daycare	Daycare Expansion	25,000.00
Christian Ministries	New Horizons Playground	33,445.00
Dr Gertrude A Barber Foundation	Quality Environments for Early Learners	47,185.00
Early Connections City Center	Roof Repair	50,000.00
Early Connections - Harbor Homes	Classroom Expansion	50,000.00
Early Connections - John Horan	Expansion & Remodel	30,200.00
Early Connections - North East	Educational Materials	13,500.00
Early Connections - Union City	Energy Efficient Updates	50,000.00
Explore the Possibilities	Expanding Early Learning Access	50,000.00
Handled With Care	Classroom Expansion	50,000.00
i-Rock Creative Learning Childcare	Play & Safety Enhancement Project	40,000.00
Jumpstart Early Learning Center	Together We Grow with Jumpstart	50,000.00
Miss Julie's Childcare	Childcare Renovations	14,574.00
Montessori in the Woods	Flooring Replacement to Ensure Safety	30,000.00
Multicultural Community Resource Center	Better Spaces, Bigger Impact	50,000.00
My Terra Village	Expanding Early Learning Access	40,000.00
Pennbriar Childcare Services	Building Brighter Futures	50,000.00
Playway Loving Childcare Center	Building Renovation	30,000.00
Saint Vincent Childcare Center	Outdoor Improvement Project	13,271.00
The Learning Ladder	Improving Quality and Expanding Project	50,000.00
USCRI	A Solid Footing for Expanding Childcare	50,000.00
World of Care	Revive World of Care	10,000.00
YMCA of Corry	Child Development Expansion	15,870.00
YMCA of Greater Erie	Elk Valley Elementary Childcare Expansion	12,500.00
Young Environment Learning Center	Safety Improvements	17,000.00
TOTAL		995,537.62